

Doc#. 2232933130 Fee: \$98.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 11/25/2022 11:42 AM Pg: 1 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-33	1-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141]		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com		<u>.</u>		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	20139 - HINSDALE BANK	1		
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	90057960			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
File With: Cook, IL	FIXTURE _	THE ABOVE SDA	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONI V
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F".F . "JMBER 1607639021 3/16/2016 CC /'. C Jok		1b. This FINANCING STATE	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for LESTATE RECORDS]	or record]
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Statement Statement	dentified above is terminated with		dendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debt) of Secured Party authorizing this Te	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so in			ssignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen continued for the additional period provided by applicable laterals.		the security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation 9	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AND Check one of three box	vas to:		
Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANG rame and/or a item 6a or 6b; and item 7	iddress: CompleteADD nan	ne: Complete itemDELETE name: and item 7cto be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Infor 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			and to the detection in	
Jay Ambe Liquors Inc.		<i>(</i>).		
GD. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL WAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or	Party Information Change - provide only	one_name (va or 7b) (unoct, full name	; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of th	e Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		(C)		<u> </u>
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			3,	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	ату		STATE POSTAL CODI.	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four	boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORI			ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide name of authorizing	ng Debtor		
HINSDALE BANK & TRUST COMPANY, N	I.A.			
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	FIRST PERSONA	AL 14 MILE	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Ja		ac iv the	7.52.7.6.0	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDEN	DUM
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1607639021 3/16/2016 CC IL Cook	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for	m
128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME HINSDALE BANK & TRUST COMPANY, N.A.	
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state in a relative one Debtor of record requione Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name) do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Jay Ambe Liquors Inc.	red for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERS	CONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
Jay Ambe Liquors Inc 1445 Somerfield Drive , Bolingbrook, IL 60407 Bhagwati Properties Three LLC - 1445 Somerfield Drive , Bolingbrook, IL 6040 Secured Party Name and Address: HINSDALE BANK & TRUST COMPANY, N.A 25 E. FIRST STREET , HINSDALE BANK & TRUST COMPANY, N.A 25 E. FIRST STREET & TRUST COMPANY, N.A 25 E. FIRST COMPANY, N.A 25 E. FIR	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☒ is filed as a fixture filli 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Bhagwati Properties Three LLC	17. Description of real estate: LOT 1 IN BETHANIA ADDITION TO JUSTICE,

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 90057960-IL-31 20139 - HINSDALE BANK & TRUS

HINSDALE BANK & TRUST COMPANY, File with: Cook, IL

[See Exhibit for Real Estate]

2232933130 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: Jay Ambe Liquors Inc.

Exhibit for Real Estate

Continued 17. Description of real estate:

arcel .
8-26-30:

Of Coot Colling Clark's Office Parcel ID: 13-26-303-001-0000